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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 2 Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 11 - 12 godina
12/7/2024 - 16:20 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina

1. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 29.96 448
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 30.98 405
3. GUBERINIĆ, Itana 13 Mornar Beograd 1 31.01 404
4. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.02 403
5. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 31.04 403
6. BURIĆ, Miona 13 Mornar Beograd 1 31.23 395
7. MILJKOVIĆ, Lenka 13 Mornar Beograd 1 32.04 366
8. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 32.23 360
9. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 32.45 352

10. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 32.91 338
11. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 33.17 330
12. SAVIĆ, Jovana 13 Velika Kikinda 33.25 327
13. BIKIĆ, Lena 13 Velika Kikinda 33.29 326
14. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas Beograd 34.04 305
15. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 34.27 299
16. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 34.39 296
17. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 34.40 296
18. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 34.70 288
19. RISTIĆ, Milica 13 Mornar Beograd 1 34.79 286
20. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.80 286
21. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 35.35 272
22. DAMNJANOVIC, Masa 13 Crvena Zvezda 35.44 270
23. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 36.00 258
24. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 36.08 256
25. SABO, Jovana 13 Velika Kikinda 36.45 248
26. PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar Beograd 1 36.46 248
27. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 37.34 231
28. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.47 229
29. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 37.54 227
30. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.84 222
31. SPASIC, Tara 13 Nis 2005 38.29 214
32. MOLNAR, Lana 13 Novi Sad 38.35 213
33. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 38.45 212

BANJAC, Nina 13 Novi Sad 38.45 212
35. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 38.47 211
36. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.64 208
37. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 39.30 198
38. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 39.42 196
39. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 39.55 194
40. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 40.47 181
41. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 40.66 179
42. ILIC, Milana 13 Polet Sombor 41.91 163
43. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 42.00 162
44. POPOVIĆ, Lola 13 Novi Beograd 011 42.18 160
45. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 42.23 160
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 11 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

46. PANTIĆ, Kalina 13 Panta Rei 43.24 149
47. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 43.53 146
48. CALIC, Tijana 13 Polet Sombor 46.40 120
49. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Polet Sombor 49.52 99

DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 33.03
bolestan FILIPOVIĆ, Vita 13 Mornar Beograd 1
bolestan TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 PK Vracar

12 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 28.60 515
2. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 28.90 499
3. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.09 489
4. ŽIVOJINOVIĆ, Maša 12 Mornar Beograd 1 29.47 471
5. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 30.19 438
6. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar Beograd 1 30.36 430
7. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 30.41 428
8. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 30.49 425
9. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 30.81 412

10. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.97 405
11. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 31.35 391
12. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 31.50 385
13. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 31.70 378
14. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 32.05 366
15. PASTOR, Una 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.08 365
16. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 32.10 364
17. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.47 352
18. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 32.68 345
19. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Novi Sad 32.77 342
20. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 32.89 338
21. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 32.90 338
22. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet Sombor 33.29 326
23. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 33.47 321
24. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 33.63 316
25. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Polet Sombor 33.74 313
26. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 33.82 311
27. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 34.26 299
28. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Mornar Beograd 1 34.29 299
29. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 34.44 295

DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 34.44 295
31. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 34.58 291
32. IGNJATOVIC, Nadja 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 34.80 286
33. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 35.23 275
34. RADMAN, Carna 12 PK Arena 2015 35.42 271
35. TINTOR, Miona 12 Dinamo Pančevo 35.46 270
36. MARTIC, Masa 12 PK Vracar 36.41 249
37. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 37.57 227
38. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 37.78 223
39. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 38.00 219
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

40. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 38.04 219
41. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 38.82 206
42. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 38.94 204
43. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Polet Sombor 39.00 203
44. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 39.70 192
45. VIJATOV, Nikolina 12 Proleter 41.12 173
46. MAKSIMOVIC, Sara 12 Polet Sombor 45.44 128

DSQ MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 31.27
DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.22

bolestan NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica

11 - 12 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 28.60 515
2. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 28.90 499
3. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.09 489
4. ŽIVOJINOVIĆ, Maša 12 Mornar Beograd 1 29.47 471
5. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 29.96 448
6. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 30.19 438
7. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar Beograd 1 30.36 430
8. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 30.41 428
9. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 30.49 425

10. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 30.81 412
11. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.97 405
12. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 30.98 405
13. GUBERINIĆ, Itana 13 Mornar Beograd 1 31.01 404
14. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.02 403
15. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 31.04 403
16. BURIĆ, Miona 13 Mornar Beograd 1 31.23 395
17. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 31.35 391
18. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 31.50 385
19. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 31.70 378
20. MILJKOVIĆ, Lenka 13 Mornar Beograd 1 32.04 366
21. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 32.05 366
22. PASTOR, Una 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.08 365
23. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 32.10 364
24. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 32.23 360
25. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 32.45 352
26. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.47 352
27. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 32.68 345
28. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Novi Sad 32.77 342
29. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 32.89 338
30. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 32.90 338
31. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 32.91 338
32. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 33.17 330
33. SAVIĆ, Jovana 13 Velika Kikinda 33.25 327
34. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet Sombor 33.29 326

BIKIĆ, Lena 13 Velika Kikinda 33.29 326
36. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 33.47 321
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

37. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 33.63 316
38. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Polet Sombor 33.74 313
39. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 33.82 311
40. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas Beograd 34.04 305
41. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 34.26 299
42. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 34.27 299
43. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Mornar Beograd 1 34.29 299
44. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 34.39 296
45. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 34.40 296
46. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 34.44 295

DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 34.44 295
48. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 34.58 291
49. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 34.70 288
50. RISTIĆ, Milica 13 Mornar Beograd 1 34.79 286
51. IGNJATOVIC, Nadja 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 34.80 286

BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.80 286
53. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 35.23 275
54. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 35.35 272
55. RADMAN, Carna 12 PK Arena 2015 35.42 271
56. DAMNJANOVIC, Masa 13 Crvena Zvezda 35.44 270
57. TINTOR, Miona 12 Dinamo Pančevo 35.46 270
58. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 36.00 258
59. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 36.08 256
60. MARTIC, Masa 12 PK Vracar 36.41 249
61. SABO, Jovana 13 Velika Kikinda 36.45 248
62. PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar Beograd 1 36.46 248
63. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 37.34 231
64. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.47 229
65. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 37.54 227
66. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 37.57 227
67. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 37.78 223
68. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.84 222
69. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 38.00 219
70. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 38.04 219
71. SPASIC, Tara 13 Nis 2005 38.29 214
72. MOLNAR, Lana 13 Novi Sad 38.35 213
73. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 38.45 212

BANJAC, Nina 13 Novi Sad 38.45 212
75. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 38.47 211
76. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.64 208
77. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 38.82 206
78. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 38.94 204
79. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Polet Sombor 39.00 203
80. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 39.30 198
81. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 39.42 196
82. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 39.55 194
83. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 39.70 192
84. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 40.47 181
85. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 40.66 179
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

86. VIJATOV, Nikolina 12 Proleter 41.12 173
87. ILIC, Milana 13 Polet Sombor 41.91 163
88. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 42.00 162
89. POPOVIĆ, Lola 13 Novi Beograd 011 42.18 160
90. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 42.23 160
91. PANTIĆ, Kalina 13 Panta Rei 43.24 149
92. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 43.53 146
93. MAKSIMOVIC, Sara 12 Polet Sombor 45.44 128
94. CALIC, Tijana 13 Polet Sombor 46.40 120
95. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Polet Sombor 49.52 99

DSQ MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 31.27
DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 33.03
DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.22

bolestan FILIPOVIĆ, Vita 13 Mornar Beograd 1
bolestan TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 PK Vracar
bolestan NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica
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